COURSE FEES

*All fees are gross per week and given in Australian Dollars ($)
Y SYDNEY

OHC

O0XFORD HOUSE

77

Discover
Courses Timetables Lessons 1-4 Weeks* 5-12 Weeks* 13-23 Weeks*  24-35 Weeks* 36+ Weeks* your world
General English 9:00-13:30 20 $390.00 $365.00 $350.00 $340.00 $335.00
(Beginner to Advanced) 009526G
1 to 48 weeks”
English for Academic Purposes™  9:00-13:30 20 $390.00 $365.00 $350.00 - -

(Upper Intermediate-Advanced)
048844D, 12 to 24 weeks

One-to-One from $100/hour

Y% MELBOURNE

Courses Timetables Lessons 1-4 Weeks* 5-12 Weeks* 13-23 Weeks*  24-35 Weeks* 36+ Weeks*
General English Program 9:00-13:30 20 $390.00 $365.00 $350.00 $340.00 $335.00
000785F~

Exam Preparation IELTS)* 9:00-13:30 20 $390.00 $365.00 -

(Upper Intermediate) 025429]

High School Preparation 9:00-15.00 25 $425.00 $405.00 $390.00 $380.00 $370.00
(Beginner/Elementary to Upper

Intermediate) 000768G

1 to 48 weeks

One-to-One from $100/hour

%% BRISBANE, GOLD COAST & CAIRNS

Courses Timetables Lessons 1-4 Weeks* 5-12 Weeks* 13-23 Weeks*  24-35 Weeks” 36+ Weeks*
General English 024348G* 9:00-13:30 20 $380.00 $365.00 $350.00 $335.00 $330.00

One-to-One from $100/hour -

** Subject to availability

% GENERAL ENGLISH COURSE INFORMATION”

« All General English courses are 20 hours per week and include 15 hours General English + 5 hours of electives per week.
« Electives may include: Conversation and Pronunciation, Preparation for IELTS or Business English. Electives are subject to availability and English language level.

@ La n g u agecourse.nzr Book at worldwide lowest price at:
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HOMESTAY ACCOMMODATION

Y SYDNEY

Fee Name

Amount

Homestay Placement & Support Fee

$400.00 per placement

Homestay - Single Room, Half Board

$415.00 per week

Homestay - Double Room, Half Board

$375.00 per week

Under 18 Homestay single room full board

$450.00 per week

Additional nights / homestay

$80.00

Airport Transfer

$250.00 one-way

Accommodation Extension Fee

$200.00

w MELBOURNE

Fee Name

Amount

Homestay Placement & Support Fee

$400.00 per placement

Homestay - Single Room, Half Board

™

$430.00 per week

Homestay - Double Room, Half Board

<%
&,
T

$395.00 per week

Under 18 Homestay single room full board

$450.00 per week

Additional nights / homestay

$80.00

Airport Transfer

$250.00 one-way

Accommodation Extension Fee

$200.00

% BRISBANE

Fee Name

Amount

Homestay Placement & Support Fee

$400.00 per placement

Homestay - Single Room, Half Board

$380.00 per week

Homestay - Double Room, Half Board

$335.00 per week

Under 18 Homestay single room full board

$525.00 per week

Additional nights / homestay

$70.00

Airport Transfer

$250.00 one-way

Accommodation Extension Fee

$200.00

@LanguageCourse™
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Book at worldwide lowest price at:
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vy GOLD COAST

\
\

Fee Name Amount &
Sorp co¥
Homestay Placement & Support Fee $400.00 per placement
Homestay - Single Room, Half Board $405.00 per week
Homestay - Double Room, Half Board $365.00 per week
Under 18 Homestay single room full board $525.00 per week
Additional nights / homestay $80.00
Airport Transfer $250.00 from Gold
Coast one-way
$300 from Brisbane
one-way
Accommodation Extension Fee $200.00
M, CAIRNS
Fee Name Amount
Homestay Placement & Support Fee $400.00 per placement
Homestay - Single Room, Half Board $350.00 per week
Homestay - Double Room, Half Board $320.00 per week
Under 18 Homestay Single Room, Full-board ~ $375.00 per week
Additional nights / homestay $80.00 -
Homestay Airport Transfer Free
Accommodation Extension Fee $200.00 E *
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wmmy, ADDITIONAL FEES AUSTRALIA

OHC

7777
77

Non Tuition Fees Price OXFORD HOUSE
Enrolment Fee - Student Visa $250.00 .D'm‘Ter
Enrolment Fee - Tourist / Working Holiday Visa $100.00 your world
Materials fee 1-10 Weeks $100.00

Materials fee 11-20 Weeks $190.00

Materials fee 21-30 Weeks $230.00

Materials fee 31+ Weeks $270.00

Under 18 Care Provision Arrangement Fee $280.00

Under 18 Care Provision Weekly Fee $65 per week

Overseas Student Health Cover (Please check before booking) From $60 per month

Change of course/campus $220.00

If you wish to book residence accommodation, please use these third party provider links below:
https://www.casita.com/OHC-Sydney,

https://www.casita.com/OHC-Melbourne

https://www.casita.com/OHC-Brisbane

https://www.booking.com/

Please note that in 2024, the schools will be closed on the following days:
All campus location are closed for 2 weeks through Christmas and New Year:
25/12/2023 to 05/01/2024
26 January Australia Day (all)
11 March Labour Day (Melbourne)
29 March Good Friday (all)
1 April Easter Monday (all)
25 April Anzac Day (all)
6 May Labour Day QLD (Gold Coast, Brisbane, Cairns)
10 June King's Birthday (Melbourne, Sydney)
14 July Cairns Show (Cairns), subject to change.
14 August Brisbane Show (Brisbane)
1 September Gold Coast Show (Gold Coast), subject to change.
27 September Grand Final (Melbourne), subject to change.
7 October King's Birthday QLD (Gold Coast, Brisbane, Cairns)
7 October Labour Day (Sydney)
November Melb Cup (Melb )
25 December Christmas Day (all)
All campus locations are closed for 2 weeks through Christmas and New Year:
20/12/2024 to 03/01/2025.

777777 ALL APPLICATIONS SHOULD BE SENT TO: PARTNERS@HOLMESEDUCATION.GROUP WWW.OHCENGLISH.COM
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